
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

Honda Chal 2 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNF 

Spec 3 

1 

2 

3 

Spec E46 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Spec Miata 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

204 

12 

801 

373 

216 

131 

57 

77G 

27G 

319 

183 

004G 

72 

313 

370 

419 

122 

28G 

167 

529 

868 

16 

Name 

Lealand Wamboldt 

Yevgeniy Noak 

Otto Munoz 

Nathan Bookbinder 

Taylor Johnson 

Angel Arias 

Harry Ramos 

Jesse Clark 

Patrick Harris 

Brewster Charles 

Rich Brainerd 

Jonathan Adams 

Eric Haagenson 

Jim Tramontano 

Chris Graham 

Mark Mattice 

Patrick Waddington 

Michael Neophytou 

Christian Sandmann 

Jeffrey Lombardo 

Michael Filosi 

Barry Sanel 

Class 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Spec 3 

Spec 3 

Spec 3 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Laps 

12 

12 

11 

8 

12 

11 

10 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

Diff 

29.001 

1 Lap 

DNF 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

4.843 

5.031 

25.336 

27.137 

29.430 

3.217 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

2:11.812 

2:14.858 

2:20.892 

2:18.185 

2:17.740 

2:28.952 

2:30.690 

2:10.678 

2:11.374 

2:11.180 

2:13.277 

2:13.291 

2:13.131 

2:20.374 

2:20.356 

2:22.339 

2:22.836 

2:22.709 

2:22.938 

2:23.559 

2:23.241 

2:27.188 

In Lap 

5 

10 

6 

8 

5 

10 

8 

6 

4 

4 

8 

5 

5 

10 

10 

10 

3 

11 

10 

8 

11 

9 

Year 

1998 

1999 

1994 

1996 

1995 

1995 

1995 

2001 

2002 

2004 

2000 

2002 

2002 

1996 

1994 

1995 

1995 

1999 

2003 

1992 

1993 

1993 

Color 

White/Orange/Gray 

Red 

White 

White/Black 

D.Green 

D.Red/Gold 

Green/Gold 

White/Orange 

Black/Blue 

Red 

Black 

Green/Purple 

Blue 

White/Black 

Black/Gray/Green 

Blue/White 

White 

Blue 

Silver 

Orange 

Black 

Black 

Make 

Acura 

Honda 

Acura 

Acura 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

Mazda 

Mazda 

Mazda 

Mazda 

Mazda 

Mazda 

Mazda 

Mazda 

Mazda 

Model 

Integra Type R 

Civic 

Integra 

Integra 

325i 

325i 

325i 

330ci 

E46 

330ci 

323ci 

330ci 

330ci 

Miata 

Miata 

Miata 

Miata 

Miata 

Miata 

Miata 

Miata 

Miata 

Sponsor 

WB Ironworks 

Tilt Creative & Production 

Rich Brainerd Studios 

No Money Motorsports 

Spec13 Motorsports 

McIncelli Industries 

MSC Gross Bülten e.V. im ADAC 
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Sorted on Laps

Pos 

10 

DNF 

Not classified 

DQ 

SpecE30 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Not classified 

DQ 

944 Spec 

1 

No. 

181 

888 

51 

74 

287 

619G 

84G 

520 

65 

87 

23G 

120 

26G 

Name 

Chung Lee 

Daniel Kim 

Paul Redante 

Robert Grace 

Dan Hagenbuch 

Jorge Giovannini 

David McGrath 

Larry Marks 

Joseph Nagy 

Pat Renshall 

Olivia Willis 

Cameron Beattie 

John Taylor 

Class 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

944 Spec 

Laps 

11 

8 

11 

12 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

Diff 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DQ 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DQ 

Best Tm 

2:27.557 

2:22.429 

2:20.769 

2:17.892 

2:20.274 

2:21.863 

2:20.486 

2:23.276 

2:22.957 

2:26.641 

2:25.709 

2:21.630 

2:29.317 

In Lap 

4 

6 

5 

6 

8 

10 

11 

8 

10 

7 

11 

11 

9 

Year 

1995 

1999 

1999 

1991 

1989 

1989 

1987 

1990 

1990 

1987 

1987 

1988 

1988 

Color 

Black/Green 

White 

Orange/Black 

Orange 

White 

Black 

Red 

White 

Green 

White 

Silver 

Purple 

White/Red/Blue 

Make 

Mazda 

Mazda 

Mazda 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

Porsche 

Model 

Miata 

Miata 

Miata 

E30 

325is 

325i 

325i 

318is 

325ic 

325is 

325i 

325i 

944 

Sponsor 

drmachine.com 

Combustion Club LLC 
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